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First NamLast Name

Bradl ey Lanont
Jef f Cashnore
Chris Fenter
Dan Mel | er
Colin Fi edl er
Jason Frank

St eve Wnveen
Erik Van- der - Mey
Bob G ark

Ji my Crawf ord
Patrick Washburn
Dan Cyr

M chael Tews
Marshal | Moore
Lucas Ander son

Cl ass Nunber

pcs
pds
pst x
psts
pas
psts
pas
pcs
pds
psts
psng
pas
pbsp
pas
pbsp

Car Model

1999 Mazda M ata Bl ack

2001 Acura Integra Type R Bl ack
2002 Subaru I npreza WRX Silver
1989 Honda Givic Si Bl ack

2000 Honda S2000 Silverstone Meta
1989 Honda Civic S

2001 Honda S2000 Spa Yell ow
1999 Mazda M ata Sport Bl ack
2002 BMW 330ci Sil ver

1989 Honda Si Wite

Mazda M ata Wite

2001 Honda S2000 Yel | ow
Corvette

1990 Chevrolet Corvette Wite
1989 Chevy Corvette Red

Run 1 Pen 1 Run 2
60. 871 1 59.166
76.020 60. 857
60. 873 61. 653
61.416 1 61.312
59. 067 59. 128
62. 832 dnf 61. 683
61.384 60. 398
61. 859 61.178
62. 884 2 62.649
60. 996 2 61.063
63. 553 59. 358
62. 770 1 61.352
60. 058 1 67.713
61.471 59. 731
65. 559 dnf 65. 053

Pen 2 Run 3 Pen 3 Run 4
58. 963 59. 632
60. 294 67. 955
60. 949 60. 382
60. 450 61.821
57.648 59. 503
61.011 61. 869
59. 564 60. 190

2 73.801 60. 008
61.897 62.299
1 62.427 61.530
1 58.831 58. 449
60. 321 60. 671
60. 547 60. 262
76. 656 dnf
65. 609 67. 275

Pen 4 Run 5

. 688
. 788
. 066
. 328
. 354
. 380
. 668
. 192
. 709
. 161
. 046
. 377
. 226

. 301

Pen 5 Best

AM Best PM | ndex
.963 58.688 0.810
.294 59.788 0.796
.873 60.066 0.802
.312 61.328 0.799
.067 59.503 0.828
.011 61.869 0.799
.564 59.668 0.828
.859 60.192 0.810
.649 61.709 0.796
.063 61.161 0.799
.831 58.046 0.852
.352 60.671 0.828
.058 60.262 0.839
.731 67.182 0.828
.053 66.301 0.839

Tot al

. 297
. 585
. 993
. 989
. 176
. 181
. 724
. 861
. 989
. 255
. 579
. 035
. 626
. 084
. 206

Gap
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288
408
996
187
005
543
137
128
266
324
456
591
457
122



